

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 83/2022

Harpal Singh Kohli S/o Late Shri Gurbaksh Singh Kohli,

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Jasvant Veer Singh Kohli S/o Late Shri Gurbaksh Singh Kohli,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Nitesh Pareek

For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.K. Mathur, Sr. Advocate assisted
by Mr. Ram Prasad

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

29/08/2022

Counsel for appellant may supply copies of all applications to all respective counsel appearing for respondents.

List on 14th September, 2022.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

SAURABH/68

सत्यमेव जयते