

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 83/2022

Harpal Singh Kohli S/o Late Shri Gurbaksh Singh Kohli,

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Jasvant Veer Singh Kohli S/o Late Shri Gurbaksh Singh Kohli,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Nitesh Pareek

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

14/05/2024

1. One week's time is granted to take steps to enable the Office to issue notice by filing PF notice/ registry charges/ paper book and complete address.
2. Issue notice to unserved respondent(s).
3. Additional set be issued through registered speed post.
4. List after six weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J